
November  2025



November

 2025

November

N e w    A p p l i c a t i o n s

Year To Date Year To Date Year End

P e r m i t s   F e e
  (Pay Date)

P e r m i t s   F e e  
(Pay Date)

December 08, 2025

 2024

A p p l i c a t i o n    R e c e i v e d A p p l i c a t i o n    R e c e i v e d

C o n s t r u c t i o n   V a l u e   $ C o n s t r u c t i o n   V a l u e   $

N e w   R e s i d e n t i a l   U n i t s N e w   R e s i d e n t i a l   U n i t s

City Development - Building Services 

 97  1,480  181  1,600  1,808

$164,671 $4,474,471 $484,070 $7,352,064 $9,079,713

1,382,340

17,262,940

2,107,615
41,100,597

22,799

61,876,291

1 November

2,292,013 141,563,370

123,796,805

647,267,307 151,779,205

7,939,256

1,074,637,956

2 Year to Date

2,292,013 142,698,867

128,188,165

706,555,371 182,679,205

8,033,506

1,170,447,127

3 2024

Commercial Industrial Institutional Mixed Residential Assembly

48

63
111

1 November

303

974

595

17

1,889

2 Year To date

438

974

621

17

2,050

3 2024

Apartments Other Semi & Detached Townhouses

1,698,473

33,152

99,450

2,886,502

12,958,891

17,676,468

1 November

23,211,000 76,179,838

39,189,523

16,970,680

2,470,155

654,503,371

812,524,567

2 Year to Date

Commercial Industrial Institutional Mixed Residential Assembly

1

36

37

1 NOV

512

1,183
306

6

2,007

2 Year to Date

Apartments Other Semi & Detached Townhouses



November

December 08, 2025

 2025  2024

November

P e r m i t s   I s s u e d

Year To Date Year To Date Year End

City Development - Building Services 

P e r m i t s   I s s u e d P e r m i t s   I s s u e d

C o n s t r u c t i o n   V a l u e   $
C o n s t r u c t i o n   V a l u e   $

N e w   R e s i d e n t i a l   U n i t s N e w   R e s i d e n t i a l   U n i t s

 80  1,484  121  1,422  1,488

6,284,019

125,386
13,662,460

11,521,302

31,593,167

1 November

25,919,830

75,778,104

290,692,343 104,957,203

152,035,2392,113,384

651,496,103

2 Year to Date

Assembly Commercial Industrial Institutional Mixed Residential

16

16

1 NOV

375

620

276

1,271

2 Year to Date

Other Semi & Detached Townhouses Apartments

$5,400,000 $4,550,000

P r o j e c t e d  B u i l d i n g    P e r m i t    R e v e n u e

Target  Values  Only

50,000

691,043

7,915,057

16,266,264

239,802
20,285,352

45,447,518

1 November

1,630,693

151,226,327

83,358,203
435,499,465

316,356,590
10,364,368

998,435,646

2 Year to Date

1,630,693

152,448,932

83,908,203

592,677,533

316,356,590

10,904,272

1,157,926,223

3 2024

Assembly Commercial Industrial Institutional Mixed Residential

12

61

73

1 November

388

517
905

2 Year To date

553564

392

1,509

3 2024

Other Semi & Detached Townhouses Apartments


